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STRATEGIC POLICY 
Cranbrook Plan Area (Strategy 12)
Green Wedge (Strategy 8)
Coastal Preservation Area (Strategy 44)
Proposed Clyst Valley Regional Park (Strategy 10)

DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT POLICY 
Aerodrome Safeguarded Areas and Public Safety Zones (TC12)

FOR INFORMATION (areas are not
designated through Local Plan policy) 
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Outside Plan Area 
East Devon District Council Boundary 
Boundary Existing and Proposed Empl 
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Conservation Area 
! ! Scheduled Ancient Monument 

Historic Park or Garden 
Sites of Special Scientific Interest 
Special Areas of Conservation 
Special Protection Area 
Ramsar Sites 
County Wildlife Sites 
Recreation Areas, Allotments, Access 
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Areas of Outstanding Natural Beauty
Built-up Area Boundaries to be 
defined by Villages Plan DPD 
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West End 

Clyst St Mary 

Sidbury 

Winslade Park 

Newton Poppleford 

Woodbury 

Lympstone 

East Budleigh 

Teignbridge District 

0 600 1,200 2,400 3,600 4,800
Metres 

Scale1:45,000 

oyment Area 

Ü Mid Devon Districtible Open Space

Feniton 

96
00

0 

310000 

Ottery St Mary 

310000 

298000 300000 302000 304000 

298000 

298000 

88
00

0 
90

00
0 

96
00

0 

314000 

Honiton 

314000 

312000 314000 

Sidmouth 

312000 314000 

88
00

0 
90

00
0 

80
00

0 
82

00
0 

84
00

0 

300000 302000 

Lympstone 

Exmouth 

80
00

0 
82

00
0 

84
00

0 

82
00

0 

306000 

Budleigh Salterton 

306000 

82
00

0 

300000 302000 
Loca

New East Devon
l Plan 2013 - 2031
January 2016 

District Proposal Maps 

© Crown copyright and database rights 2016 Ordnance Survey 100023746 


